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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $487.00 $447.00 $40.00  2.73 -2.61 -0.0720 SPOT

 2.73
20 SPOT Totals: $447.00 $487.00 $40.00 

6 $82.35 $10.00 $72.35  0.46  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $82.35 $150.00 ($67.65)  0.46  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 0.92
BEST BET Totals: $160.00 $164.70 $4.70 

3 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $662.25 $523.00 $139.25  3.72  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

5 $114.25 $14.50 $99.75  0.64  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $471.25 $165.00 $306.25  2.65  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

7 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 7.03
LASTBALL Totals: $702.50 $1,252.75 $550.25 

3 $31.25 $2.50 $28.75  0.18  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06  0.69  0.00LUCKY C

 0.23
LUCKY C Totals: $2.50 $41.25 $38.75 

8 $551.00 $75.00 $476.00  3.09  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.09
PENNY Totals: $75.00 $551.00 $476.00 

8 $47.50 $30.00 $17.50  0.27  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.27
PENY Totals: $30.00 $47.50 $17.50 

3 $33.50 $16.25 $17.25  0.19  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $5.25 $0.25 $5.00  0.03  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

6 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

 0.23
QUARTERK Totals: $16.50 $40.75 $24.25 

1 $195.00 $195.00 $0.00  1.09  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $98.00 $96.00 $2.00  0.55  0.72  0.00Regular

3 $244.00 $154.09 $89.91  1.37  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $788.00 $512.71 $275.29  4.42  0.68  0.03Regular

5 $245.00 $74.08 $170.92  1.38  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $40.50 $10.25 $30.25  0.23  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $17.00 $4.50 $12.50  0.10  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $15.00 $3.00 $12.00  0.08  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $3,588.50 $2,208.75 $1,379.75  20.15  0.67  0.14Regular

 29.37
Regular Totals: $3,258.38 $5,231.00 $1,972.62 

1 $1,370.28 $1,519.30 ($149.02)  7.69  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $2,745.50 $1,565.00 $1,180.50  15.41  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $4,978.40 $2,946.80 $2,031.60  27.95  0.54  0.15SPOTLITE

4 $118.25 $15.20 $103.05  0.66  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $634.75 $1,515.20 ($880.45)  3.56  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 55.28
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,561.50 $9,847.18 $2,285.68 

3 $140.00 $0.00 $140.00  0.79 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.84
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $150.00 $150.00 

 0.52 100.00Grand Totals $17,813.13 $12,253.38 $5,559.75 
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